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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point
Appearance (N118531)
Infrared spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-05-08 13:26:12

2028-05-07 13:26:12
Nicosulfuron
111991-09-4

95%

G2028129

N118531

354771

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

179-180 (°C)

White crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.10000 %
179.00000 °C

White crystals
Conforms to Structure
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